MAF900 series
 AIR UNIT (FILITER)
Specification
Model MAF900
Bore No. 40A
Port size   1 1/2
Medium Air
Operating perssure range (*1) 0.05~1.75MPa

Auto drain
MAF900 – 40A – D – S – □
Order example
Blank: Manual drain
D: Auto drain
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
MATERIAL OF
FILTER ELEMENT
Blank: Plastic
S: Sintered bronze
BORE SIZE
40A: 1 1/2
26
529
7
32
60
120
2-Rc1 1/2
Auto drain
29
2
26
0
Rc1/8
ø1
10
S
ec
on
da
ry
 p
re
ss
ur
e
Primary pressure (as shown in table)
0.7 MPa
0.8 MPa
0.9 MPa
1 MPa
0.6 MPa
0.5 MPa0.4 MPa0.3 MPa
P1=0.2 MPa
M
P
a
0.01
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0
3000 600045001500 90007500 1200010500 13500
Flow l/min.(ANR)
Flow feature